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TOBAY JUNIOR TRIATHLON

August 29,
Long Island, N.Y.

Oyster Bay,

2015

200 Yard Swim, 2.5 Mile Bike, 1 Mile Run
Name City St

1/7 Maximillian Deleon Westbury NY
1/6 Eddie Jin Heathcote NY
2/6 Danny Zahn Huntington Sta NY
1/20 Joseph Mattei New Hyde Park NY
1/6 Hadley Clayton Huntington NY
1/17 Maya Spottiswood Bellmore NY
2/17 Olivia Ebenstein Setauket NY
1/18 Caelan Clayton Huntington NY
3/6 Ian Todd Northport NY
3/17 Mei Li Johnson Port Jefferson NY
4/6 Johnny O'Connell Woodbury NY
2/17 James Lamoreaux Lynbrook NY
3/7 Colin Crowley West Hempstead NY
4/1 Joseph Zimbler Nesconset NY
4/17 Adriana Kamor Massapequa NY
5/6 Daniel Mattei New Hyde Park NY
2/20 Zacharia Bouzaroua Astoria NY
6/6 John Riordan Williston Park NY
2/18 Gabrielle Garra Lloyd Harbor NY
1/15 Anthony Scalia Farmingville NY
1/20 Olivia Herbert Bethel CT
3/20 Colby Santoro Bayville NY
1/16 Cameron Kosak Trumbull CT
2/20 Elizabeth Laregina Huntington NY
5/17 Julie Coronel Jericho NY
2/16 Michael Zammit Syosset NY
2/6 Claire Larson Syosset NY
3/16 Anthony Diaz Farmingdale NY
3/20 Taylor Boes Deer Park NY
3/6 Merylis Maldonado Jamaica NY
4/16 Cole Cammarata Manorville NY
6/17 Sara Dimaggio Smithtown NY
2/15 Jack Dimaggio Smithtown NY
4/20 Jeannie Donlevy Bayside NY
7/17 Ashley Minns Mass Park NY
8/17 Maggie Donlevy Bayside NY
5/20 Melia Hwee New Hyde Park NY
3/15 Nicholas Skaggs Commack NY
4/15 Miklos Argyelan Bayville NY
1/23 Julia Herbert Bethel CT
5/16 Peyton Macpherson Syosset NY
5/7 Sean O'Toole Oyster Bay NY
6/7 Luke Ellwood Port Washingto NY
6/16 Liam O Connell Middle Village NY
6/20 Marissa Spottiswoo Bellmore NY
7/16 Ryan Sylwester Locust Valley NY
3/18 Hope Farrell East Setauket NY
5/15 Jaron Plotkin Plainview NY
1/13 Zachary Horton Remsenburg NY
4/18 Giavanna Villella Locust Valley NY
1/16 Marissa McDougall Ronkonkoma NY
4/20 Jack Shaw Syosset NY
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56
57
58
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60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

7/20
8/20
9/17
5/18
6/18
8/16
2/16
2/23
7/18
9/16
10/17
5/20
3/16
9/20
10/20
11/20
3/23
8/18
11/17
4/16
9/18
4/23
2/13
12/20
13/20
5/16
6/20
10/18
7/20
8/20
9/20
11/18
6/16
12/17
3/13
14/20
5/23
10/16
6/23
7/23
4/13
12/18
5/13
7/16
13/18
8/16
7/7
11/16
14/18
9/16
6/15
8/23
7/15
12/16
6/13
10/20
15/20
13/17
11/20
9/23

Elisia Gallo
Makena McManus
Samantha McManus
Katherine Wu
Emily Curry
Ryan Annunziato

Gabrielle Cappelli
Samantha Schnappau

Meaghan Endres
Liam Chung
Alexa Wing
Thomas Jamieson
Lara Booth Alam
Izabella Cimino
Malika Sodhi
Erin Dormer
Avery Van Tassel

Catherine Crowley
Francesca Castella

Sinéad O Connell
Laine Denatale
Megan Jasinski
Regan Macpherson
Gabby Emsden
Meredith Gilbert
Megan McDougall
Luke Shaw

Virag Argyelan

Forest Kaplan-Walb

John Vidullich
Eamonn Sullivan
Amanda Castillo
Lauren Lamena
Samantha Spencer
John Herbig
Emily Lamena
Madison Deleon
Michael Barbera

Shira Kaplan-Walbr

Madison Collazo
Tyler Marshall
Samantha Pokorny
Dylan Sylwester
Luchia Ceriello
Diana Orfanagos
Natalie Danahue
Ryan Maselli
Tommy Moore
Isabella Pang
Nora Butler
Lucas Wolf
Kelly Callaghan
Sean Heerey
Ryan O'Leary
Daniel Ryan
Justin Haime
Kaitlyn Jasinski
Liliana Ospina
Daniel Han
Kiera O'Leary

Mill Neck
Bayville
Plainview
Ronkonkoma
Cove Neck
Massapequa Par
East Meadow
Wantagh
Commack

Hollis Hills
Northport
Syosset
Ronkonkoma
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Williston Park
Bay Shore

West Hempstead
Oyster Bay
Middle Village
Locust Valley
Cold Spring Ha
Syosset

Lloyd Harbor
East Northport
Ronkonkoma
Syosset
Bayville
Aquebogue
Commack

Glen Cove
Riverhead
Huntington
Bellmore
Bayville
Huntington
Westbury
Oyster Bay
Aquebogue
Ronkonkoma
Woodbury

Ny

Locust Valley
Brooklyn
Greenlawn
Huntington
Bayville
Lynbrook
Williston Park
Floral Park
Huntington
Syosset
Woodhaven
Garden City
Melville

0ld Bethpage
Cold Spring Ha
Lynbrook
Hauppauge
Freeport

NY
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17
21
26
36
36
37
55
10
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16
18
19
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21
24
29
29
29
33
35
36
38
40
40
42
43
47
57
07
11
17
18
20
21
23
25
36
53
01
06
07
08
12
13
19
24
26
45
54
03
17
29
30
32
32
36
38
45
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

12/20
13/20
15/18
14/17
4/6
15/17
10/23
7/13
8/13
9/13
8/15
16/18
11/23
10/13
10/16
9/15
10/15
13/16
12/23
11/15
13/23
17/18
14/20
12/15
18/18
14/23
13/15
15/23
11/16
15/20
5/6
14/16
14/15
11/13
16/20
12/13
12/16
17/20
6/6
16/17
13/16
16/20
16/23
17/20
18/20
14/16
17/23
18/20
15/16
18/23
15/16
19/20
19/23
20/23
21/23
19/20
22/23
20/20
16/16
23/23

Matthew Quinn
Kenny Leverich
Brooke Noone
Vimala Alagappan
Kiele Hwee

Taylor Decina
Luna Coronel
Jonah Santoro
Sally Jarlleson
Quintin Martin
Matthew Annunziato
Ella Noonan
Marisa Castillo
Vaughan Steinert
Effy Jable
Brendan O'Brien
John Barbera
Matthew McManus
Paige Wallace
Quentin Castellano
Andrea Marquina
Madeline Poulis
Samuel Mantovani
Colin O'Toole
Ileane Barrera
Addison Van Tassel
Tristen Christian
Rileigh Picken
Katie Baron

Adam Odell
Isabelle Curry
Matthew Carlinsky
Jake Panetta

Luke Decker

James Caporuscio
Benjamin Ryan
Madison Lee

James Decker
Samantha Latorre
Isabella Anton
Ava Davidson
Isabella Lenarduzz
Sarah Fernbach
Orla Cummapset Rob
Sarah Marquina
Samantha Collazo
Sophie Plotnitzky
Cooper Kelly
Christian Maselli
Cristina Villella
Olivia Gallo

Max Fraiberg
Abigail Maselli
Anna Dubner
Brianna Krall
Madelyn Samtani
Alexis Christian
Nicholas Krall
Dante Castellano
Aryanna Ress

Mastic
Nesconset
Westbury
Oyster Bay
New Hyde Park
North Bellmore
Carle Place
Bayville
Syosset
Oyster Bay
Mass Park
Westbury
Huntington
Huntington
Sea Cliff
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Plainview
Huntingtin
Oyster Bay
Lindenhurst
Greenlawn
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Bellmore

Bay Shore
Hicksville
East Patchogue
Huntington
Hampton Bayhs
Cove Neck
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Syosset
Plainview
Glen Head
Jericho
Syosset
Merrick
Northport
East Northport
Fort Salonga
Roslyn
Centerport
Lindenhurst
Ronkonkoma
Roslyn Heights
Plainview
Bayville
Locust Valley
Mill Neck
Greenlawn
Bayville
Roslyn
Ronkonkoma
Sea Cliff
Hicksville
Lake Ronkonkom
Oyster Bay
Hauppauge
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51
51
52
52
52
57
59
06
06
12
15
17
18
19
21
30
34
35
38
44
45
46
52
03
04
08
14
16
16
20
24
38
42
42
44
47
49
51
56
02
07
15
19
20
22
28
43
37
41
07
13
16
23
26
57
03
19
12
31
44
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17/17
20/20
15/15
13/13
16/16

40:
40:
42:
:52
44

42

Brianna Baugh Oyster Bay NY 12 F
Emme Chung Flushing NY 10 F
Jordan Lee Jericho NY 9 M
Alex Fraiberg Greenlawn NY 8 M
Madison Mikowski Commack NY 9 F
MALE RESULTS
Name City St Age S Time
Maximillian Deleon Westbury NY 12 M 18:
Eddie Jin Heathcote NY 13 M 18:
Danny Zahn Huntington Sta NY 13 M 19:
Joseph Mattei New Hyde Park NY 10 M 19:
Ian Todd Northport NY 13 M 21:
Johnny O'Connell Woodbury NY 13 M 21
James Lamoreaux Lynbrook NY 12 M 21
Colin Crowley West Hempstead NY 12 M 21
Joseph Zimbler Nesconset NY 12 M 21
Daniel Mattei New Hyde Park NY 13 M 22
Zacharia Bouzaroua Astoria NY 10 M 22:
John Riordan Williston Park NY 13 M 22
Anthony Scalia Farmingville NY 9 M 22
Colby Santoro Bayville NY 10 M 23:
Cameron Kosak Trumbull CT 11 M 23:
Michael Zammit Syosset NYy 11 M 23:
Anthony Diaz Farmingdale NY 11 M 24
Cole Cammarata Manorville NYy 11 M 24:
Jack Dimaggio Smithtown NY 9 M 24:
Nicholas Skaggs Commack NY 9 M 24:
Miklos Argyelan Bayville NY 9 M 24:
Peyton Macpherson Syosset NY 11 M 25:
Sean O'Toole Oyster Bay NY 12 M 25:
Luke Ellwood Port Washingto NY 12 M 25:
Liam O Connell Middle Village NY 11 M 25:
Ryan Sylwester Locust Valley NY 11 M 25:
Jaron Plotkin Plainview NY 9 M 26:
Zachary Horton Remsenburg NY 8 M 26:
Jack Shaw Syosset NY 10 M 26:
Ryan Annunziato Massapequa Par NY 11 M 27
Liam Chung Hollis Hills NYy 11 M 28
Thomas Jamieson Syosset NY 10 M 28
Regan Macpherson Syosset NY 8 M 28
Luke Shaw Syosset NY 10 M 28:
Forest Kaplan-Walb Aquebogue NY 10 M 28:
John Vidullich Commack NY 10 M 28:
Eamonn Sullivan Glen Cove NY 10 M 29
John Herbig Bayville NY 8 M 29
Michael Barbera Oyster Bay NY 11 M 29
Tyler Marshall Woodbury NY 8 M 30
Dylan Sylwester Locust Valley NY 8 M 30
Ryan Maselli Bayville NY 12 M 30
Tommy Moore Lynbrook NY 11 M 30
Lucas Wolf Huntington NY 9 M 30
Sean Heerey Woodhaven NY 9 M 31
Ryan O'Leary Garden City NYy 11 M 31
Daniel Ryan Melville NY 8 M 31
Justin Haime 0ld Bethpage NY 10 M 31
Daniel Han Hauppauge NY 10 M 31

09
19
26

11



50
51
52
53
54
55
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60
61
62
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64
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69
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72
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74
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229
224
324
366
318
332
326
353
334
260
362
225
352
364
228
244
354
306
204
365
207
220
259
272
279
275
346
358

Matthew Quinn
Kenny Leverich
Jonah Santoro
Sally Jarlleson
Quintin Martin
Matthew Annunziato
Vaughan Steinert
Brendan O'Brien
John Barbera
Matthew McManus
Quentin Castellano
Samuel Mantovani
Colin O'Toole
Tristen Christian
Adam Odell
Matthew Carlinsky
Jake Panetta

Luke Decker

James Caporuscio
Benjamin Ryan
James Decker
Cooper Kelly
Christian Maselli
Max Fraiberg
Nicholas Krall
Dante Castellano
Jordan Lee

Alex Fraiberg

Mastic
Nesconset
Bayville
Syosset
Oyster Bay
Mass Park
Huntington
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Plainview
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Hicksville
Hampton Bayhs
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Syosset
Plainview
Glen Head
Syosset
Plainview
Bayville
Greenlawn
Lake Ronkonkom
Oyster Bay
Jericho
Greenlawn

FEMALE RESULTS

Name

Hadley Clayton
Maya Spottiswood
Olivia Ebenstein
Caelan Clayton
Mei Li Johnson
Adriana Kamor
Gabrielle Garra
Olivia Herbert
Elizabeth Laregina
Julie Coronel
Claire Larson
Taylor Boes
Merylis Maldonado
Sara Dimaggio
Jeannie Donlevy
Ashley Minns
Maggie Donlevy
Melia Hwee

Julia Herbert
Marissa Spottiswoo
Hope Farrell
Giavanna Villella
Marissa McDougall
Elisia Gallo
Makena McManus
Samantha McManus

Huntington
Bellmore
Setauket
Huntington
Port Jefferson
Massapequa
Lloyd Harbor
Bethel
Huntington
Jericho
Syosset

Deer Park
Jamaica
Smithtown
Bayside

Mass Park
Bayside

New Hyde Park
Bethel
Bellmore

East Setauket
Locust Valley
Ronkonkoma
Mill Neck
Bayville
Plainview

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

10 M 31:51
10 M 31:51
8 M 32:06
8 M 32:06
8 M 32:12
9 M 32:15
8 M 32:19
9 M 32:30
9 M 32:34
11 M 32:35
9 M 32:44
10 M 32:52
9 M 33:03
9 M 33:14
10 M 33:20
11 M 33:38
9 M 33:42
8 M 33:42
10 M 33:44
8 M 33:47
10 M 33:51
10 M 35:37
11 M 35:41
10 M 36:16
10 M 38:12
11 M 38:31
9 M 42:26
8 M 42:52
Age S Time
13 F 20:00
12 F 20:21
12 F 20:30
11 F 20:53
12 F 21:06
12 F 21:54
11 F 22:26
10 F 23:17
10 F 23:25
12 F 23:26
13 F 23:51
10 F 24:01
13 F 24:03
12 F 24:18
10 F 24:31
12 F 24:33
12 F 24:45
10 F 24:45
8 F 25:02
10 F 25:54
11 F 26:12
11 F 26:28
9 F 26:39
10 F 27:02
10 F 27:06
12 F 27:17
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

270
250
337
325
253
122
336
206
235
209
328
249
135
351
251
313
211
213
349
240
245
345
120
221
307
314
304
265
338
263
340
264
367
302
218
118
369
274
101
136
106
305
273
303
280
331
368
266
242
329
320
335
125
347
128
102
360
223
309
278

Katherine Wu
Emily Curry

Gabrielle Cappelli
Samantha Schnappau

Meaghan Endres
Alexa Wing

Lara Booth Alam
Izabella Cimino
Malika Sodhi
Erin Dormer
Avery Van Tassel

Catherine Crowley
Francesca Castella

Sinéad O Connell
Laine Denatale
Megan Jasinski
Gabby Emsden
Meredith Gilbert
Megan McDougall
Virag Argyelan
Amanda Castillo
Lauren Lamena
Samantha Spencer
Emily Lamena
Madison Deleon

Shira Kaplan-Walbr

Madison Collazo
Samantha Pokorny
Luchia Ceriello
Diana Orfanagos
Natalie Danahue
Isabella Pang
Nora Butler
Kelly Callaghan
Kaitlyn Jasinski
Liliana Ospina
Kiera O'Leary
Brooke Noone
Vimala Alagappan
Kiele Hwee
Taylor Decina
Luna Coronel
Ella Noonan
Marisa Castillo
Effy Jable

Paige Wallace
Andrea Marquina
Madeline Poulis
Ileane Barrera

Addison Van Tassel

Rileigh Picken
Katie Baron
Isabelle Curry
Madison Lee
Samantha Latorre
Isabella Anton
Ava Davidson

Isabella Lenarduzz

Sarah Fernbach

Ronkonkoma
Cove Neck

East Meadow
Wantagh
Commack
Northport
Ronkonkoma
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Williston Park
Bay Shore

West Hempstead
Oyster Bay
Middle Village
Locust Valley
Cold Spring Ha
Lloyd Harbor
East Northport
Ronkonkoma
Bayville
Riverhead
Huntington
Bellmore
Huntington
Westbury
Agquebogue
Ronkonkoma

Ny

Brooklyn
Greenlawn
Huntington
Williston Park
Floral Park
Syosset

Cold Spring Ha
Lynbrook
Freeport
Westbury
Oyster Bay
New Hyde Park
North Bellmore
Carle Place
Westbury
Huntington

Sea Cliff
Huntingtin
Lindenhurst
Greenlawn
Bellmore

Bay Shore

East Patchogue
Huntington
Cove Neck
Jericho
Merrick
Northport

East Northport
Fort Salonga
Roslyn

Orla Cummapset Rob Centerport

NY

NY
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27

27

28
28
28

28

29

30

32

33

21

36

55
10
18
19
20

29

33
35
38
40
40
43
11
17
18

23
36
53
06
08
12
13

45
03
32
36
45
52
52
52
57
59
17
18

38
45
46
04
08
16
16

49
56
02
07
15
19
20
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281 Sarah Marquina Lindenhurst NY 10 F 34
339 Samantha Collazo Ronkonkoma NY 9 F 34
321 Sophie Plotnitzky Roslyn Heights NY 8 F 34:
330 Cristina Villella Locust Valley NY 8 F 36:
342 Olivia Gallo Mill Neck NY 9 F 36:
319 Abigail Maselli Bayville NY 8 F 36
308 Anna Dubner Roslyn NY 8 F 36
315 Brianna Krall Ronkonkoma NY 8 F 36:
231 Madelyn Samtani Sea Cliff NY 10 F 37:
363 Alexis Christian Hicksville NY 8 F 37:
322 Aryanna Ress Hauppauge NY 8 F 38:
103 Brianna Baugh Oyster Bay NY 12 F 40:
282 Emme Chung Flushing NY 10 F 40:
350 Madison Mikowski Commack NY 9 F 44 :
FEMALE AGE 7 to 9 RESULTS
Name Age City St Time
Julia Herbert 8 Bethel CT 25:02
Marissa McDougall 9 Ronkonkoma NY 26:39
Gabrielle Cappelli 9 East Meadow NY 27:36
Samantha Schnappau 8 Wantagh NY 27:37
Lara Booth Alam 9 Ronkonkoma NY 28:18
Avery Van Tassel 8 Bay Shore NY 28:24
Sinéad O Connell 9 Middle Village NY 28:29
Megan Jasinski 8 Cold Spring Harbor NY 28:35
Megan McDougall 9 Ronkonkoma NY 28:40
Lauren Lamena 9 Huntington NY 29:17
Madison Deleon 8 Westbury NY 29:23
Shira Kaplan-Walbr 8 Aquebogue NY 29:36
Madison Collazo 8 Ronkonkoma NY 29:53
Luchia Ceriello 9 Brooklyn NY 30:08
Natalie Danahue 9 Huntington NY 30:13
Nora Butler 9 Floral Park NY 30:45
Kelly Callaghan 8 Syosset NY 31:03
Kiera O'Leary 8 Freeport NY 31:45
Luna Coronel 8 Carle Place NY 31:59
Marisa Castillo 8 Huntington NY 32:18
Effy Jable 9 Sea Cliff NY 32:21
Paige Wallace 8 Huntingtin NY 32:38
Andrea Marquina 8 Lindenhurst NY 32:45
Addison Van Tassel 8 Bay Shore NY 33:08
Rileigh Picken 8 East Patchogue NY 33:16
Katie Baron 9 Huntington NY 33:16
Madison Lee 9 Jericho NY 33:49
Ava Davidson 9 East Northport NY 34:07
Sarah Fernbach 8 Roslyn NY 34:19
Samantha Collazo 9 Ronkonkoma NY 34:28
Sophie Plotnitzky 8 Roslyn Heights NY 34:43
Cristina Villella 8 Locust Valley NY 36:07
Olivia Gallo 9 Mill Neck NY 36:13
Abigail Maselli 8 Bayville NY 36:23
Anna Dubner 8 Roslyn NY 36:26
Brianna Krall 8 Ronkonkoma NY 36:57
Alexis Christian 8 Hicksville NY 37:19
Aryanna Ress 8 Hauppauge NY 38:44
Madison Mikowski 9 Commack NY 44:11

122
128

43
07
13

123
126

57
03
19
44
09
19
11
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MALE

Anthony Scalia
Jack Dimaggio
Nicholas Skaggs
Miklos Argyelan
Jaron Plotkin
Zachary Horton
Regan Macpherson
John Herbig

Tyler Marshall
Dylan Sylwester
Lucas Wolf

Sean Heerey
Daniel Ryan

Jonah Santoro
Sally Jarlleson
Quintin Martin
Matthew Annunziato
Vaughan Steinert
Brendan O'Brien
John Barbera
Quentin Castellano
Colin O'Toole
Tristen Christian
Jake Panetta

Luke Decker
Benjamin Ryan
Jordan Lee

Alex Fraiberg

FEMALE AGE 10 to 11 RESULTS

Caelan Clayton
Gabrielle Garra
Olivia Herbert
Elizabeth Laregina
Taylor Boes
Jeannie Donlevy
Melia Hwee
Marissa Spottiswoo
Hope Farrell
Giavanna Villella
Elisia Gallo
Makena McManus
Katherine Wu
Emily Curry
Meaghan Endres
Izabella Cimino
Malika Sodhi

Erin Dormer
Catherine Crowley
Laine Denatale
Gabby Emsden

0 W 0 00 W W WIWWIWOoOIWO G O WWOOO o WO WWWWWLO

AGE 7 to 9 RESULTS

Age City

Farmingville
Smithtown
Commack
Bayville
Plainview
Remsenburg
Syosset
Bayville
Woodbury
Locust Valley
Huntington
Woodhaven
Melville
Bayville
Syosset
Oyster Bay
Mass Park
Huntington
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Oyster Bay
Hicksville
Oyster Bay
Syosset
Glen Head
Jericho
Greenlawn

Age City

Huntington
Lloyd Harbor
Bethel
Huntington
Deer Park
Bayside

New Hyde Park
Bellmore

East Setauket
Locust Valley
Mill Neck
Bayville
Ronkonkoma
Cove Neck
Commack
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Williston Park
West Hempstead
Locust Valley
Lloyd Harbor

St Time
NY 22
NY 24
NY 24
NY 24
NY 26
NY 26
NY 28
NY 29
NY 30
NY 30
NY 30
NY 31
NY 31
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 32
NY 33
NY 33
NY 33
NY 33
NY 33
NY 42
NY 42
St Time
NY 20
NY 22
CT 23
NY 23
NY 24
NY 24
NY 24
NY 25
NY 26
NY 26
NY 27
NY 27
NY 27
NY 27
NY 27
NY 28
NY 28
NY 28
NY 28
NY 28
NY 28
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Meredith Gilbert 10
Virag Argyelan 11
Amanda Castillo 11
Emily Lamena 10
Samantha Pokorny 11
Diana Orfanagos 11
Isabella Pang 11
Kaitlyn Jasinski 10
Brooke Noone 11
Ella Noonan 11
Madeline Poulis 11
Ileane Barrera 11
Isabella Lenarduzz 10
Orla Cummapset Rob 10
Sarah Marquina 10
Madelyn Samtani 10
Emme Chung 10

MALE AGE 10
Name Age
Joseph Mattei 10
Zacharia Bouzaroua 10
Colby Santoro 10
Cameron Kosak 11
Michael Zammit 11
Anthony Diaz 11
Cole Cammarata 11
Peyton Macpherson 11
Liam O Connell 11
Ryan Sylwester 11
Jack Shaw 10
Ryan Annunziato 11
Liam Chung 11
Thomas Jamieson 10
Luke Shaw 10
Forest Kaplan-Walb 10
John Vidullich 10
Eamonn Sullivan 10
Michael Barbera 11
Tommy Moore 11
Ryan O'Leary 11
Justin Haime 10
Daniel Han 10
Matthew Quinn 10
Kenny Leverich 10
Matthew McManus 11
Samuel Mantovani 10
Adam Odell 10
Matthew Carlinsky 11
James Caporuscio 10
James Decker 10
Cooper Kelly 10
Christian Maselli 11
Max Fraiberg 10
Nicholas Krall 10

Dante Castellano

East Northport
Bayville
Riverhead
Huntington

Ny

Greenlawn
Williston Park
Cold Spring Harbor
Westbury
Westbury
Greenlawn
Bellmore

Fort Salonga
Centerport
Lindenhurst
Sea Cliff
Flushing

to 11 RESULTS

New Hyde Park
Astoria
Bayville
Trumbull
Syosset
Farmingdale
Manorville
Syosset
Middle Village
Locust Valley
Syosset
Massapequa Park
Hollis Hills
Syosset
Syosset
Aguebogue
Commack

Glen Cove
Oyster Bay
Lynbrook
Garden City
0ld Bethpage
Hauppauge
Mastic
Nesconset
Plainview
Oyster Bay
Hampton Bayhs
Oyster Bay
Plainview
Syosset
Plainview
Bayville
Greenlawn
Lake Ronkonkoma
Oyster Bay

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:

30

31

32

34

40

40
43
11
21
06
12

126
31:

32

:52
32:

17

146
33:

04

:15
34:
34:
37:

20
22
03

:19



O Joy U W N

S N e e el e el el
WNHOWOW-JIO U™ WN P O W

O Jo U W

I W S
w N~ O W

FEMALE AGE 12 to 13 RESULTS

Name Age City St Time
Hadley Clayton 13 Huntington NY 20:00
Maya Spottiswood 12 Bellmore NY 20:21
Olivia Ebenstein 12 Setauket NY 20:30
Mei Li Johnson 12 Port Jefferson Stati NY 21:06
Adriana Kamor 12 Massapequa NY 21:54
Julie Coronel 12 Jericho NY 23:26
Claire Larson 13 Syosset NY 23:51
Merylis Maldonado 13 Jamaica NY 24:03
Sara Dimaggio 12 Smithtown NY 24:18
Ashley Minns 12 Mass Park NY 24:33
Maggie Donlevy 12 Bayside NY 24:45
Samantha McManus 12 Plainview NY 27:17
Alexa Wing 12 Northport NY 28:10
Francesca Castella 12 Oyster Bay NY 28:29
Samantha Spencer 12 Bellmore NY 29:18
Liliana Ospina 12 Lynbrook NY 31:36
Vimala Alagappan 12 Oyster Bay NY 31:52
Kiele Hwee 13 New Hyde Park NY 31:52
Taylor Decina 12 North Bellmore NY 31:57
Isabelle Curry 13 Cove Neck NY 33:24
Samantha Latorre 13 Merrick NM 33:56
Isabella Anton 12 Northport NY 34:02
Brianna Baugh 12 Oyster Bay NY 40:09
MALE AGE 12 to 13 RESULTS
Name Age City St Time
Maximillian Deleon 12 Westbury NY 18:42
Eddie Jin 13 Heathcote NY 18:48
Danny Zahn 13 Huntington Station NY 19:36
Tan Todd 13 Northport NY 21:03
Johnny O'Connell 13 Woodbury NY 21:10
James Lamoreaux 12 Lynbrook NY 21:22
Colin Crowley 12 West Hempstead NY 21:27
Joseph Zimbler 12 Nesconset NY 21:32
Daniel Mattei 13 New Hyde Park NY 22:11
John Riordan 13 Williston Park NY 22:12
Sean O'Toole 12 Oyster Bay NY 25:10
Luke Ellwood 12 Port Washington NY 25:19
Ryan Maselli 12 Bayville NY 30:19
FEMALE AGE - 7
Name City St Age S Time
MALE AGE - 7
Name City St Age S Time




FEMALE AGE - 8

Place Name City St Age S Time
1 Julia Herbert Bethel CT 8 F 25:02
2 Samantha Schnappau Wantagh NY 8 F 27:37
3 Avery Van Tassel Bay Shore NY 8 F 28:24
4 Megan Jasinski Cold Spring Ha NY 8 F 28:35
5 Madison Deleon Westbury NY 8 F 29:23
6 Shira Kaplan-Walbr Aquebogue NY 8 F 29:36
7 Madison Collazo Ronkonkoma NY 8 F 29:53
8 Kelly Callaghan Syosset NY 8 F 31:03
9 Kiera O'Leary Freeport NY 8 F 31:45
10 Luna Coronel Carle Place NY 8 F 31:59
11 Marisa Castillo Huntington NY 8 F 32:18
12 Paige Wallace Huntingtin NY 8 F 32:38
13 Andrea Marquina Lindenhurst NY 8 F 32:45
14 Addison Van Tassel Bay Shore NY 8 F 33:08
15 Rileigh Picken East Patchogue NY 8 F 33:16
16 Sarah Fernbach Roslyn NY 8 F 34:19
17 Sophie Plotnitzky Roslyn Heights NY 8 F 34:43
18 Cristina Villella Locust Valley NY 8 F 36:07
19 Abigail Maselli Bayville NY 8 F 36:23
20 Anna Dubner Roslyn NY 8 F 36:26
21 Brianna Krall Ronkonkoma NY 8 F 36:57
22 Alexis Christian Hicksville NY 8 F 37:19
23 Aryanna Ress Hauppauge NY 8 F 38:44

MALE AGE - 8

Place Name City St Age S Time
1 Zachary Horton Remsenburg NY 8 M 26:17
2 Regan Macpherson Syosset NY 8 M 28:36
3 John Herbig Bayville NY 8 M 29:20
4 Tyler Marshall Woodbury NY 8 M 30:01
5 Dylan Sylwester Locust Valley NY 8 M 30:07
6 Daniel Ryan Melville NY 8 M 31:30
7 Jonah Santoro Bayville NY 8 M 32:06
8 Sally Jarlleson Syosset NY 8 M 32:06
9 Quintin Martin Oyster Bay NY 8 M 32:12
10 Vaughan Steinert Huntington NY 8 M 32:19
11 Luke Decker Syosset NY 8 M 33:42
12 Benjamin Ryan Glen Head NY 8 M 33:47
13 Alex Fraiberg Greenlawn NY 8 M 42:52

FEMALE AGE - 9

Place Name City St Age S Time
1 Marissa McDougall Ronkonkoma NY 9 F 26:39
2 Gabrielle Cappelli East Meadow NY 9 F 27:36
3 Lara Booth Alam Ronkonkoma NY 9 F 28:18
4 Sinéad O Connell Middle Village NY 9 F 28:29
5 Megan McDougall Ronkonkoma NY 9 F 28:40
6 Lauren Lamena Huntington NY 9 F 29:17
7 Luchia Ceriello Brooklyn NY 9 F 30:08



8 Natalie Danahue Huntington NY 9 F 30:13
9 Nora Butler Floral Park NY 9 F 30:45
10 Effy Jable Sea Cliff NY 9 F 32:21
11 Katie Baron Huntington NY 9 F 33:16
12 Madison Lee Jericho NY 9 F 33:49
13 Ava Davidson East Northport NY 9 F 34:07
14 Samantha Collazo Ronkonkoma NY 9 F 34:28
15 Olivia Gallo Mill Neck NY 9 F 36:13
16 Madison Mikowski Commack NY 9 F 44:11
MALE AGE - 9
Place Name City St Age S Time
1 Anthony Scalia Farmingville NY 9 M 22:42
2 Jack Dimaggio Smithtown NY 9 M 24:26
3 Nicholas Skaggs Commack NY 9 M 24:50
4 Miklos Argyelan Bayville NY 9 M 24:54
5 Jaron Plotkin Plainview NY 9 M 26:16
6 Lucas Wolf Huntington NY 9 M 30:54
7 Sean Heerey Woodhaven NY 9 M 31:17
8 Matthew Annunziato Mass Park NY 9 M 32:15
9 Brendan O'Brien Oyster Bay NY 9 M 32:30
10 John Barbera Oyster Bay NY 9 M 32:34
11 Quentin Castellano Oyster Bay NY 9 M 32:44
12 Colin O'Toole Oyster Bay NY 9 M 33:03
13 Tristen Christian Hicksville NY 9 M 33:14
14 Jake Panetta Oyster Bay NY 9 M 33:42
15 Jordan Lee Jericho NY 9 M 42:26
FEMALE AGE - 10
Place Name City St Age S Time
1 Olivia Herbert Bethel CT 10 F 23:17
2 Elizabeth Laregina Huntington NY 10 F 23:25
3 Taylor Boes Deer Park NY 10 F 24:01
4 Jeannie Donlevy Bayside NY 10 F 24:31
5 Melia Hwee New Hyde Park NY 10 F 24:45
6 Marissa Spottiswoo Bellmore NY 10 F 25:54
7 Elisia Gallo Mill Neck NY 10 F 27:02
8 Makena McManus Bayville NY 10 F 27:06
9 Izabella Cimino Farmingdale NY 10 F 28:19
10 Malika Sodhi Farmingdale NY 10 F 28:20
11 Erin Dormer Williston Park NY 10 F 28:21
12 Gabby Emsden Lloyd Harbor NY 10 F 28:38
13 Meredith Gilbert East Northport NY 10 F 28:40
14 Emily Lamena Huntington NY 10 F 29:21
15 Kaitlyn Jasinski Cold Spring Ha NY 10 F 31:32
16 Isabella Lenarduzz Fort Salonga NY 10 F 34:15
17 Orla Cummapset Rob Centerport NY 10 F 34:20
18 Sarah Marquina Lindenhurst NY 10 F 34:22
19 Madelyn Samtani Sea Cliff NY 10 F 37:03
20 Emme Chung Flushing NY 10 F 40:19

MALE AGE - 10
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Joseph Mattei
Zacharia Bouzaroua
Colby Santoro

Jack Shaw

Thomas Jamieson
Luke Shaw

Forest Kaplan-Walb
John Vidullich
Eamonn Sullivan
Justin Haime
Daniel Han

Matthew Quinn
Kenny Leverich
Samuel Mantovani
Adam Odell

James Caporuscio
James Decker
Cooper Kelly

Max Fraiberg
Nicholas Krall

FEMALE AGE -

Caelan Clayton
Gabrielle Garra
Hope Farrell
Giavanna Villella
Katherine Wu
Emily Curry
Meaghan Endres

New Hyde Park
Astoria
Bayville
Syosset
Syosset
Syosset
Agquebogue
Commack

Glen Cove

0ld Bethpage
Hauppauge
Mastic
Nesconset
Oyster Bay
Hampton Bayhs
Plainview
Syosset
Plainview
Greenlawn
Lake Ronkonkom

11

Huntington
Lloyd Harbor
East Setauket
Locust Valley
Ronkonkoma
Cove Neck
Commack

Catherine Crowley West Hempstead
Laine Denatale Locust Valley
Virag Argyelan Bayville
Amanda Castillo Riverhead
Samantha Pokorny Ny
Diana Orfanagos Greenlawn
Isabella Pang Williston Park
Brooke Noone Westbury
Ella Noonan Westbury
Madeline Poulis Greenlawn
Ileane Barrera Bellmore

MALE AGE - 11
Name City
Cameron Kosak Trumbull
Michael Zammit Syosset
Anthony Diaz Farmingdale
Cole Cammarata Manorville
Peyton Macpherson Syosset

Liam O Connell
Ryan Sylwester
Ryan Annunziato

Middle Village
Locust Valley
Massapequa Par
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10
11
12
13
14
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Liam Chung
Michael Barbera
Tommy Moore

Ryan O'Leary
Matthew McManus
Matthew Carlinsky
Christian Maselli
Dante Castellano

FEMALE AGE -

Maya Spottiswood
Olivia Ebenstein
Mei Li Johnson
Adriana Kamor
Julie Coronel
Sara Dimaggio
Ashley Minns
Maggie Donlevy
Samantha McManus
Alexa Wing

Francesca Castella

Samantha Spencer
Liliana Ospina
Vimala Alagappan
Taylor Decina

Isabella Anton Northport

Brianna Baugh Oyster Bay
MALE AGE - 12

Name City

Maximillian Deleon Westbury

James Lamoreaux Lynbrook

Colin Crowley West Hempstead

Joseph Zimbler Nesconset

Sean O'Toole Oyster Bay

Luke Ellwood
Ryan Maselli

FEMALE AGE -

Hadley Clayton
Claire Larson
Merylis Maldonado
Kiele Hwee
Isabelle Curry
Samantha Latorre

MALE AGE -

Hollis Hills
Oyster Bay
Lynbrook
Garden City
Plainview
Oyster Bay
Bayville
Oyster Bay

12

Bellmore
Setauket

Port Jefferson

Massapequa
Jericho
Smithtown
Mass Park
Bayside
Plainview
Northport
Oyster Bay
Bellmore
Lynbrook
Oyster Bay

North Bellmore

Port Washingto

Bayville

13

Huntington
Syosset
Jamaica

New Hyde Park
Cove Neck
Merrick

13

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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10
25
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29
35
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41
31
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1 Eddie Jin Heathcote NY 13 M 18:48
2 Danny Zahn Huntington Sta NY 13 M 19:36
3 Ian Todd Northport NY 13 M 21:03
4 Johnny O'Connell Woodbury NY 13 M 21:10
5 Daniel Matteil New Hyde Park NY 13 M 22:11
6 John Riordan Williston Park NY 13 M 22:12



